

- Slide 7-2: “nose” is a typo for “noise”.
- Slide 7-9: “ $c_2(t) = 1$ ” should be “ $c^2(t) = 1$ ”.
- Slide 7-20: The range of $g(t)$ being nonzero should be $0 \leq t < T_c$, i.e.,

$$g(t) = \begin{cases} 1, & 0 \leq t < T_c \\ 0, & \text{otherwise} \end{cases}$$

- Slide 7-31: “ R_b ” should be denoted by “ R_h ”, which represents the **hop** rate.
- Slide 7-34: The numbers in frequency scale have been repositioned.
- Slide 7-36: “Multiplexiing” should be ”Multiplexing”.
- Slide 7-37: “(i.e., s_1)” is added after *signal one*.
- Slide 7-42: $2^7 - 1 = 127$ is added on top, indicating the height of the impulse.
- Slide 7-43: “(of general PN sequences, not necessarily Gold sequences)” is added to clearly indicate what the text experiments.